NHD MN State History Day: Junior Paper

|
NATIONAL Building: Second Floor Room: 207 A: Team 1
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am Earl Lloyd, Chuck Cooper, and Nat Clifton: Isaiah Kron Julie Amen Avail Academy (Edina)
Integrating the NBA and Bringing Rights to a
Discriminated Minority

9:15 am The Berlin Airlift of 1948 to 1949 Sage Whiting Cindy Nelson Olson Middle School

9:30 am The Women's Christian Temperance Union: Fighting Elizabeth Velgersdyk Julie Amen Avail Academy (Edina)
for Sobriety and the Rights of Women

9:45 am The UN Charter: Upholding Government's Anne Dennis Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
Responsibility to Protect Human Rights
Internationally

10:00 am Harvey Wiley and the Poison Squad: Protecting the Thomas Velgersdyk Julie Amen Avail Academy (Edina)
Right of Food Safety

10:30 am “The Strike for Better Schools”: Fighting for Lila Travis Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
Teachers’ Rights, Taking Responsibility for Public
Education

10:45 am Luis Alvarez: The Creation of the Atomic Bomb Sam Anderson Julie Amen Avail Academy (Edina)

11:00 am The Double V Campaign: Equal Rights for the Mark Zwiers Julie Amen Avail Academy (Edina)
Military

11:15 am Magna Carta Giving Rights, Security, and Kenzie Hackenmueller Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
Protection

12:30 pm The Patients’ Bill of Rights: The Rights of Patients Timothy Gbehan Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
in Healthcare and the Responsibilities of Physicians
to Patients

12:45 pm Stonewall Uprising: The Right to Protest and the Lily Sevick Karley Betzler Highview Middle School
Public’'s Responsibility to Protect Human Rights

1:00 pm Love Canal: Fighting for the Right to Live in a Anna Johnson Kristin Larson Stella Maris Academy

Healthy Community

Paper



MN State History Day: Senior Paper

NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

Building: Second Floor Room: 207 B: Team 2

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:30 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:15 am

12:30 pm

12:45 pm

1:00 pm

Soviet Collectivization: The Cost to Ukrainians

Broken Oaths: J. Marion Sims and the Oppression
of Patient Rights

Human Behavior and History: Shaping a Balanced
Approach to Rights and Responsibilities

Kathrine Switzer: Running Towards Women's Rights
of Movement, Equality, and Opportunity

The Ethical Failure of Medicine: A Study of
Mengele’s Failed to Protect his Patient's Rights and
Neglected his Responsibility as a Doctor

The Double V Movement

A King’s Actions: How King John and the Magna
Carta Irrevocably Changed the Course of English
History

Jane C. Wright: How One Doctor Changed the

Landscape of Patient Rights and Ethical
Responsibilities

The War for Minnesota: The Impact of the Dakota
War of 1862 and Other United States Government
Policies on the Lives and Rights of the Dakota
People

Wisconsin v. Yoder: A Compromise Between
Religious Rights and Educational Responsibilities

Wilkes v. Wood: The Case that Established the
Right to Reasonable Searches and Seizures

Reframing the Silenced Narrative with Toni Morrison:

The Responsibility of Confronting Multigenerational
Trauma to Ensure Recognition of Rights

Alva Healy

Genevieve Paschall

Harper Bukowski

Grace Carlson

Megan Snider

Amy Kaisaki

Isaac Knoernschild

Evelyn Lorntson

Ella Barten

Lyla Ronkainen

Whitaker Pieper

Matthew Bohnsack

Paper

Katie Craven

Martin Marrin

Heidi O'Donnell

Melodie Carlson

Summer McCall

Martin Marrin

Ellen Wolter

Joelle Stangler

Jackie Barten

Catherine Nachbar

Heidi O'Donnell

Beckie Jackson

Open World Learning
Secondary

DelLaSalle High School

Delano Public Schools

Osseo High School

Mounds Park Academy

DelLaSalle High School

Sartell High School

Roosevelt High School

Homeschool-Barten

Duluth East High School

Delano Public Schools

Moose Lake Community
School



MN State History Day: Junior Individual Exhibit

Building: First Floor Room: Ballroom A: Team 3

NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am How the Radium Girls Improved Workplace Safety Greta Peterson Allison Lindman Oak Grove Middle School
9:20 am Birmingham Campaign: Students March For Civil Patrick Holland Allison Brown St. Thomas More Catholic
Rights School
9:40 am The Newsies Strike Of 1899 Emelina Hart Alicia Juarez Andersen United Community
Middle School
10:40 am Endangered Species Act Eisley Chance Jared Shogren Orono Middle School
11:00 am Tuskegee Airmen Jasper Fink Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
11:20 am Advocating for Farmers' Rights: The National Abigail Boehlert Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
Grange of the Order of Patrons of Husbandry
11:40 am Betty Crocker and General Mills Linnea Dienger Dalton Yocum Cotter School
12:00 pm The Jungle by Upton Sinclair: Revolutionizing Kai Chapman Danielle Vang Ordean East Middle School

Worker's Rights and Food Responsibility

Individual Exhibit



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Individual Exhibit

NS Te).10 Building: First Floor Room: Ballroom A: Team 4
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am First Avenue: The Right to Rock and the Sofia Mortensen Carrie Newman Murray Middle School
Responsibility to Roll

9:20 am Brown v. Board of Education Maddie O'Connell Huy Nguyen Mariner Middle School

9:40 am FDR and the New Deal Mateo Barrios Alvarez Hana Schwartz Battle Creek Middle School

10:40 am "We are not Baby Killers!" Sylvia Onak Rachel Boughton DaVinci Academy

11:00 am The Salt March: A Fight for Rights and Jacey Fishback Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
Responsibilities

11:20 am Oskar Schindler Micayla Jerome Jeff Pintok Big Lake Middle School

11:40 am Radium Girls Elsie Johanson Danielle Kelm Buffalo Community Middle

School
12:00 pm 1983 Spearfishing Case: Reasserting Ojibwe Rights Liv Dumpys Danielle Vang Ordean East Middle School

Individual Exhibit



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Individual Exhibit

NS Te).10 Building: First Floor Room: Ballroom A: Team 5
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Newsies Stop the World David Slack Kate Gambino St. Vincent DePaul School
9:20 am Nakba: Catastrophe Yazan Zalloum Rachel Boughton DaVinci Academy
9:40 am Barbie Nora Krocak Tobias Aickin Anthony Middle School
10:40 am The Fight For Accessibility Rights Sella Negstad Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
11:00 am Title IX: The Path Towards Equality Norah Flunker Sonya Fish Andersen United Community
Middle School
11:20 am The Rights of Women Artists: The Responsibility of Isabelle Nelson Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
the Red Rose Girls
11:40 am Endangered Species Act Madeline Bur Dustin Sharstrom St. Peter Middle School
12:00 pm Sharing the Scarcity: Rationing on the Homefront Taylor Zupke Stacey Lambrecht St. Mary’s School - Bird
During World War I Island

Individual Exhibit



NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

MN State History Day: Junior Individual Exhibit

Building: First Floor

Room: Ballroom A: Team 6

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am Vive La Résistance: The French Resistance During Cole Sitek Allison Brown St. Thomas More Catholic
World War Il School

9:20 am Malcolm X: Challenging the Government to Uphold Benyam Petros Zoe Kourajian Edgewood Middle School
its Responsibility and Protect Black Rights

9:40 am Griswold v. Connecticut Lorelei Steiner Leon Rogalla Highland Park Middle School

10:40 am The 19th Amendment Mary Rockwell Cindy Nelson Olson Middle School

11:00 am Holodomor: The Worst Famine Ukraine Endured Siri Thompson Rachel Boughton DaVinci Academy

11:20 am The Treaty of 1837: The Ongoing Fight for Land Anita Matsuura Kelly Garlinski Shattuck-St. Mary's School
Rights

11:40 am The Nuremberg Trials Caleb Watras Dalton Yocum Cotter School

12:00 pm Prohibition Aiden Lerud Stacey Lambrecht St. Mary’s School - Bird

Individual Exhibit

Island



MN State History Day: Junior Individual Exhibit

Building: First Floor Room: Ballroom A: Team 7

NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am The Mayo Clinic: Making Healthcare Rights Amelia Grimm Julie Amen Avail Academy (Edina)
Available to All
9:20 am The 369th Harlem Hellfighters Leo Jackson Jr. Zoe Kourajian Edgewood Middle School
9:40 am Racial Covenants in the Twin Cities Ethan Dotzauer Carrie Newman Murray Middle School
10:40 am Fighting for Her Rights Hannah Becker Eric Hanson Central Middle School
11:00 am Native American Boarding School Misconduct: Leona Diebel Annmarie McConville Nativity of Our Lord
Rights of the Native American Children and
Responsibilities of the Federal Government in
Medical Research
11:20 am The Emancipation Proclamation Khyuchok Jepe Rachel Boughton DaVinci Academy
11:40 am HelLa: The Immortal Cell Elizabeth Jones Aaron Cuthbert Fridley Middle School
12:00 pm Lewis and Clark: Discovery of the Louisiana Territory Stephanie Ortiz Carol Quinn Laporte Public School

Individual Exhibit



NHD

MN State History Day: Junior Individual Exhibit

PERRESRTL Building: First Floor Room: Ballroom A: Team 8
HISTORY DAY.
Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Island Trees v. Pico: Students' Rights vs. Schools' Bergen Syverson Heidi O'Donnell Delano Public Schools

9:20 am
9:40 am
10:40 am

11:00 am

11:20 am

11:40 am

12:00 pm

Responsibilities
The Equal Credit Opportunity Act

Operation Paperclip
Gandhi’s Salt March

Bonus Army March of 1932: The Veterans' Right to
a Bonus.

Emmeline Pankhurst: The Revolutionary Campaign
for Women's Rights

The Women's Christian Temperance Union

1936 Nazi Berlin Olympics

Scout Murch-Gordon
Kayla Whetston
Saharsha Sanish Thythara

Nick Citron

Rithvika Gundapuneni

Drew Baker

Adrian Medina Palma

Individual Exhibit

Carrie Newman
Aaron Cuthbert
Holly Bartholow

Annmarie McConville

Zoe Kourajian

Chris Merrigan

Stacey Lambrecht

Murray Middle School
Fridley Middle School
Twin Oaks Middle School

Nativity of Our Lord

Edgewood Middle School

Kasson-Mantorville Schools

St. Mary’s School - Bird
Island



NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

MN State History Day: Junior Individual Exhibit

Building: First Floor

Room: Ballroom A: Team 9

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am Tennessee Valley Authority: Changing Lives for the Livia Wozniak Annmarie McConville Nativity of Our Lord
Better

9:20 am Pioneer of Human Rights: Clara Barton and the Stella Johnson Julie Amen Avail Academy (Edina)
American Red Cross

9:40 am The Gulf of Tonkin Resolution Sam Levin Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School

10:40 am The Will Not to Fight: Conscientious Objectors Ajax Pagel Ryan Olson Anthony Middle School

11:00 am Ethiopian Civil War and the Derg Regime Siyam Abadulla Zoe Kourajian Edgewood Middle School

11:20 am African National Congress (ANC) Jacob Hartl Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School

11:40 am Government and the Potato Famine Cordelia Cole Dalton Yocum Cotter School

12:00 pm Rights Inspiring Responsibilities: Justice Alan Page Claire McShane Kristin Larson Stella Maris Academy

and the Page Education Foundation

Individual Exhibit



NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

MN State History Day: Junior Individual Exhibit

Building: First Floor

Room: Ballroom A: Team 10

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Informed Consent in Medical Research Zoe Thao Teri Ricks Anthony Middle School
9:20 am Congo Free State Cash Hasty Aaron Cuthbert Fridley Middle School
9:40 am Hmong Secret War Konnor Vang Hana Schwartz Battle Creek Middle School
10:40 am The Sister Kenny Institute Shannon Saeger Carrie Newman Murray Middle School
11:00 am East L.A. Walkouts Yandel Briones Cortes Zoe Kourajian Edgewood Middle School
11:20 am The Haitian Revolution: A Long Journey to Freedom Oluwadarasimi Akinruli Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
11:40 am Hmong Rights and Why They Matter Adalyn Vang Jennifer Eckel Lincoln Park Middle School
12:00 pm The Battle of the Sexes: Right to Equal Pay Norah Holth Deirdre Jameson Our Lady Of Peace

Individual Exhibit



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Individual Exhibit

| o .
NS Te).10 Building: First Floor Room: Ballroom A: Team 11
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am The Hmong in the Secret War Jessia Her Zoe Kourajian Edgewood Middle School

9:20 am The Manhattan Project: The Responsibility of Power Colin Fahrenkrog Teri Ricks Anthony Middle School

9:40 am The Arab Revolt of 1916 Farida Ahmed Rachel Boughton DaVinci Academy

10:40 am Montgomery Bus Boycott: A Fight for Civil Rights Connor Carlson Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School

11:00 am “Hinckley Burns!!” Felix Mortensen Carrie Newman Murray Middle School

11:20 am Brains Before Beauty: Hedy Lamarr's Responsibility Felicity Hicks Julie Amen Avail Academy (Edina)
to Her Country

11:40 am Triangle Shirtwaist Fire: Fighting for the Rights of Quinn Hoffman Annmarie McConville Nativity of Our Lord
Workers

12:00 pm Minnesota Department of Natural Resources Brett Henslin Stacey Lambrecht St. Mary’s School - Bird

Island

Individual Exhibit



NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

MN State History Day: Junior Individual Exhibit

Building: First Floor

Room: Ballroom A: Team 12

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am Ida B Wells Rosslyn Moua Zoe Kourajian Edgewood Middle School

9:20 am Secret War in Laos Gaochiacha Lo Laura Bonnin American Indian Magnet

School

9:40 am If You See Someone Drowning Save Them: Irena Alice Mounes Katie Craven Open World Learning
Sendler Fight for the Children Secondary

10:40 am Working in the Shadows: Maurice Hilleman's Grant Paulsen Ryan Olson Anthony Middle School
Lifesaving Legacy

11:00 am Responsibility for the Rights of a Child: The Evie Dammann Julie Amen Avail Academy (Edina)
Photography of Lewis Hine

11:20 am Endangered Species Act of 1973 Greta Stoffregen Dustin Sharstrom St. Peter Middle School

11:40 am The Berlin Wall: How the People of East Berlin Lost Eliza Shelton Kristin Larson Stella Maris Academy
Their Rights

Individual Exhibit



MN State History Day: Junior Group Exhibit

Building: First Floor Room: Ballroom A: Team 13

NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am The Convict Leasing System Afnaan Omar, Zuri Moua Rachel Boughton DaVinci Academy

9:20 am The Love Canal Nora Dudley, Thora Barry Jamie Williams Capitol Hill Magnet

9:40 am Formation of the National Down Syndrome Society Grace O'Neill, Michaela Troy Beckman South View Middle School
Blaes

10:40 am The Americans with Disabilities Act Bahati Stalheim, Frances Katie Craven Open World Learning
Healy, Rocio Hernandez Secondary

11:00 am Miep Gies and Her Collective Responsibility Against Ellery Schwehr, Halle Heidi O'Donnell Delano Public Schools

Evil Stegemann, Lilah Hohlen

11:20 am Creation of National Parks Emma Yang, Maya Zoe Kourajian Edgewood Middle School
Malinauskas

11:40 am The Seneca Falls Convention Edie Rapacz, Lucie Leon Rogalla Highland Park Middle School
Giambelluca, Ruby Aligada

12:00 pm How Did Elizabeth Cady Stanton and Alice Paul Eva Doherty, Olive Carlson Dalton Yocum Cotter School

Affect the Rights and Responsibilities of Women
(Politically, Socially, and Economically)?

Group Exhibit



NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

MN State History Day: Junior Group Exhibit

Building: First Floor

Room: Ballroom A: Team 14

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am The Advancement of Women's Rights and How Carmen Houston, lyanna Laura Bonnin American Indian Magnet
Barbie Took Responsibility for Representation Banks, Laura Tamana, Mai School
Der Xiong, Raniyah Abdullah
9:20 am The Women's Suffrage Movement Hailey Maiser, Kaia Deirdre Jameson Our Lady Of Peace
Imdieke-Loff
9:40 am The Battle of Blair Mountain Oliver Larson, Theo Katie Craven Open World Learning
McLaughlin, Wolf Cisney Secondary
10:40 am Radium Girls Kelsie Bostrom, Sofia Jared Shogren Orono Middle School
Manzano Magnuson
11:00 am Delano Grape Boycott Peyton Qualley, Zoey Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
Adams
11:20 am NYSPCC: Ensuring the Rights of Child Abuse Abigail Phillips, Avery Heidi O'Donnell Delano Public Schools
Victims Vieau, Rose Lahti
11:40 am Willmar 8 Brielle Friedrich, Eleanor Dustin Sharstrom St. Peter Middle School
Zender
12:00 pm “War and Welding: Woman Shipbuilders on the Twin Camryn Junnila, Scarlett Kristin Larson Stella Maris Academy

Ports Homefront

Reich

Group Exhibit



NHD

MN State History Day: Junior Group Exhibit

PERRESRTL Building: First Floor Room: Ballroom A: Team 15
HISTORY DAY.
Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Miranda v. Arizona Dylan Katainen, Landon Huy Nguyen Mariner Middle School
Walker, Mitchell St. Martin,
Sam Hager
9:20 am Women in the Olympics Abigail Willson, Julia Kimberlee Adams Northeast Middle School
Herzing, Maya Biggar
9:40 am Title IX: Women's Rights and Your Legal Annika Ruf, Audrey Tobias Aickin Anthony Middle School
Responsibiltes Hunsaker, Leyah Abosi
10:40 am Tiananmen Square Henrik Magnuson, Kai Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
Schmelzer, Maeta Donald
11:00 am Drafted into Duty: Rights, Responsibilities, and Aiwynn Bresette, Olivia William Nelson Andersen United Community
Resistance in the Vietham War Wiger Middle School
11:20 am Japanese Internment Camps Anas Mudey, Mohamed Rachel Losness Hennepin Middle School
Ahmed, Nadir Mohamed
11:40 am The Triangle Fire Elsie Jagusch, Hazel Jeffrey Vogel Big Lake Middle School
Guldseth
12:00 pm Native American Boarding Schools: Eliminating Alaina Olson, Lucie Danielle Vang Ordean East Middle School

Cultural Rights

Longaker

Group Exhibit



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Group Exhibit

NATIONAL Building: First Floor Room: Ballroom A: Team 16
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am The Tylenol Murders: Its Impact on Packaging Emma Swanson, Habry Heidi O'Donnell Delano Public Schools
Syverson, Lily Ristau

9:20 am Title IX Cat Esguerra, Ella Siasoco Kimberlee Adams Northeast Middle School

9:40 am Operation Paperclip Bennett McHale, Finn Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
Triebenbach, Roscoe Thate

10:40 am The French Revolution of 1789 Ethan Kuria, Jerry Ewoi, Rachel Boughton DaVinci Academy
Mustafa Hussein

11:00 am Toni Stone: Gaining a Fair Chance Easton Schwartz, Reece Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
Johnson

11:20 am The Russian Revolution of 1917 Anaelizabeth Martinez, Ellie Kristin Larson Stella Maris Academy
Lays

11:40 am Native American Boarding Schools Annabella Showers, Ethan Zoe Kourajian Edgewood Middle School
Olson

12:00 pm Jackie Robinson Fights for Equal Rights Brody Nelson, Clark Wendt Christine Meulebroeck Minnewaska Area Schools

Group Exhibit



NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate

Title

MN State History Day: Junior Group Exhibit

Building: First Floor

Students

Teacher

Room: Ballroom A: Team 17

School

9:00 am

9:20 am

9:40 am

10:40 am

11:00 am

11:20 am

11:40 am

12:00 pm

Title IX: How it Changed Women's Sports in
America

Arab Israeli Conflict of 1948

Las Mariposas: Three Sisters Who Inspired
Democracy

The Osage Murders

The Love Canal Tragedy: Governmental
Responsibility to Protect the Right to a Healthy
Living Environment

The Brawl that Changed it All

The Equal Pay Act

Dr. Martha Ripley

Alison Hoffman, Charlotte
Townsend

Aya Mellouky, Noor Habib
Finnley Frolek, Sally
Keenan

Sarah Yosuf, Sofia
Marcellus

Maddie Cowan, Molly
Hanson, Violet Hess

Charlie Egbert, Otto Mayer

Emma Ringwelski, Olivia
Bakker, Virginia Holman

Aidyn Abel, Emmett
Soderlund

Group Exhibit

Cindy Nelson

Rachel Boughton

Katie Craven

Zoe Kourajian

Jenny Monroe

Leon Rogalla

Eric Hanson

Dustin Sharstrom

Olson Middle School

DaVinci Academy

Open World Learning
Secondary
Edgewood Middle School

Sanford Middle School

Highland Park Middle School

Central Middle School

St. Peter Middle School



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Group Exhibit

NS Te).10 Building: First Floor Room: Ballroom A: Team 18
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Women's Suffrage Brekkyn Oslund, Elle Kindl Jared Shogren Orono Middle School
9:20 am Romania’s Orphan Crisis Evelyn Robinson, Iris Leon Rogalla Highland Park Middle School

DelCogliano, Josephine
Feliciano, Vivian Buckwald

9:40 am Fair Labor Standards Act Berlin Heid, Evelyn Menke, Rachael Schlee Twin Cities German Immersion
Wynne Lloyd Charter School

10:40 am The Grimke Sisters Bersabeh Chakiso, Jacquelyn Parkinson Eagle Ridge Middle School
Harmony Mayes, Kamyah
Michel

11:00 am Treaty of Traverse des Sioux Jackson Hammill, Mason Rachel Boughton DaVinci Academy
Panagiotatos

11:20 am The Nuremberg Trials Danielle Pete, Makenzie Dustin Sharstrom St. Peter Middle School
Moeller

11:40 am Breaking Barriers Nethra Narayanan, Priya Eric Hanson Central Middle School
Hasselbalch

12:00 pm Hockey Helmets Amelia Patzner, Kaitlyn Dalton Yocum Cotter School
Bussian

Group Exhibit



NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

MN State History Day: Junior Group Exhibit

Building: First Floor

Room: Ballroom A: Team 19

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am Women's Rights to Vote Maddie Gray, Vivian Keets Jared Shogren Orono Middle School

9:20 am Lewis Hine Adrienne Klecker, Aubree Huy Nguyen Mariner Middle School
Dowdle, Gianna Alvar, Grace
Newstrand

9:40 am White Rose Resistance Avery Grommesch, Brinley Heidi O'Donnell Delano Public Schools
Groskreutz, Quinlan Pieper

10:40 am The Radium Girls Lalita Maanum, Layann Rachel Boughton DaVinci Academy
Elgammal

11:00 am Amber Alert Emma Wasmund, Penny Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
Mader

11:20 am Title IX Alexis Ibanez, Annika Dustin Sharstrom St. Peter Middle School
Smith, Emma Midthun,
Maci Grunzke

11:40 am Red Rose Girls Amelia Hartman, Marisa Kristin Larson Stella Maris Academy
Schmidt

12:00 pm Women's Suffrage and the 19th Amendment Maren Morris, Remi Reimer, Carol Quinn Laporte Public School

Rowan StPeter

Group Exhibit



NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
HISTORY DAY.

MN State History Day: Junior Group Exhibit

Building: First Floor

Room: Ballroom A: Team 20

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Title IX: College Sports Adelia Bathke, Aria Abar Deirdre Jameson Our Lady Of Peace
9:20 am The Worst Years of African Enslavement Alex Samba, Evan Abrams, Matthew Mendes Breck School
Redford Peterson

9:40 am Convict Leasing: Slavery By Another Name Milkessa Mohammed, Rachel Boughton DaVinci Academy
Rahim Abdurhamn, Yasir
Hamza

10:40 am WAAC and Their Impact on Society Lucy Nevers, Lydia Ryan Olson Anthony Middle School
Goessling

11:00 am Women's Rights and Medical Responsibilities Avery Loken, Mia Gazzola Dustin Sharstrom St. Peter Middle School

Elizabeth Blackwell

11:20 am Irena Sendler Maren Van Schyndel, Sarah Black Highview Middle School
Vivienne Munyon

11:40 am Elie Wiesel and the Nazi Rise and Downfall Landon Ngugi, Tyler Speltz, Dalton Yocum Cotter School
Zayne Allen

12:00 pm Herb Brooks: The Right Coach Adalin Schmidt, Calie Carol Quinn Laporte Public School

Dubbe

Group Exhibit



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Group Exhibit

NATIONAL Building: First Floor Room: Ballroom A: Team 21
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am Transforming Opportunities: Title IX Annika Stirling Palm, Emily Tobias Aickin Anthony Middle School
Nevers, Nora Coyne

9:20 am The Vietnam War Alonzo Rueda, Brayan Laura Bonnin American Indian Magnet
Miranda Barrera, Theodore School
Yang

9:40 am The Americans with Disabilities Act Riley Hopkins, Sydney Huy Nguyen Mariner Middle School
Larson

10:40 am The Struggle of Women's Rights in Afghanistan Harper Reil, Makayla Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
Kabeta

11:00 am Margaret Sanger and Birth Control Elise Nelson, Mila Jeska Jared Shogren Orono Middle School

11:20 am Tiananmen Square Massacre Landon Harbitz, Leo Hanson Dustin Sharstrom St. Peter Middle School

11:40 am How did Jackie Robinson affect the MLB? Alex Wenzel, Darius Klug, Dalton Yocum Cotter School
Ryan Maschka, Thomas
Peterson

12:00 pm Salem Witch Trials Aubrey Howg, LeAnna Price Carol Quinn Laporte Public School

Group Exhibit



NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

MN State History Day: Junior Group Exhibit

Building: First Floor

Room: Ballroom A: Team 22

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am A Fist Louder than Words: Tommie Smith Cayden Capiz, Nano Deleon Josh Kaeppe Saint Thomas Academy
9:20 am The Nuremberg Trials Akerama Abdi, Asia Hersi, Rachel Losness Hennepin Middle School
Saida Goumaneh
9:40 am 1982 Chinatown Garment Workers Strike Anya Kae-Sands, Aurelia Jamie Williams Capitol Hill Magnet
Dehn, Guinevere LeVitre
10:40 am Voting Rights Act of 1965 Miles Lindgren, Nicholas Huy Nguyen Mariner Middle School
Mersch, Sammy Hadley
11:00 am Roe v. Wade (The Fight for Women's Rights Charlotte Loken, Hailey Dustin Sharstrom St. Peter Middle School
Responsibilities) Detlefsen, Zuri Kopischke
11:20 am The Silent Heroes: How did the Navajo Code Talkers Ben Higl, Johan Garcia Dalton Yocum Cotter School
Changed the War Willert
11:40 am Women'’s Rights in the Olympics Aubry Freberg, Elyce Kristin Larson Stella Maris Academy
Klos-Maki
12:00 pm Women Flying High Jade Irwin, Scarlett Petrie, Carol Quinn Laporte Public School

Sophia Betterman

Group Exhibit



NHD MN State History Day: Senior Individual Exhibit

NS Te).10 Building: First Floor Room: Ballroom A: Team 23
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am Ryan White and the AIDS Epidemic Irina Hill David Collova Mahtomedi High School

9:20 am The Trials of Oscar Wilde: An Icon of the Queer Jillian Haight Joelle Stangler Roosevelt High School
Rights Movement

9:40 am Elizabeth Blackwell Ellie Hellickson Jenn Androsky Cretin-Derham Hall

10:40 am Doors of Death: The Tragedy of the Triangle Zubeyda Farah Huyam Dakkam Al-Amal School
Shirtwaist Fire

11:00 am Mutiny, Law, and the Right to Work Safely: The Marquise Poncelet Allison Tucker North Lakes Academy
Port Chicago Disaster

11:20 am Same Sex Marriage Audrey Thompson Todd Lindstrom East Central Senior

Secondary
11:40 am The Polio Vaccine Keeley Hanson Christine Meulebroeck Minnewaska Area Schools

Individual Exhibit



NHD MN State History Day: Senior Individual Exhibit

NS Te).10 Building: First Floor Room: Ballroom A: Team 24
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Maya Angelou Hyluxion Vue Joelle Stangler Roosevelt High School
9:20 am Sweatshops and Synthetics: Fast Fashion’s Mae Landenberger Michael Bennett DelaSalle High School

Devastating Rise
9:40 am Black Sox Scandal Dan Hawkins Jenn Androsky Cretin-Derham Hall

10:40 am Rosie the Riveter: The Role of Women During WWII Rayna Ferdous Huyam Dakkam Al-Amal School
11:00 am Bosnian War Soraya Hodzic Allison Tucker North Lakes Academy
11:20 am Viva La Raza Mercedes Morales-Barco Todd Lindstrom East Central Senior

Individual Exhibit

Secondary



NHD MN State History Day: Senior Individual Exhibit

NS Te).10 Building: First Floor Room: Ballroom A: Team 25
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am Fair Sentencing: Restoring Equality in the Justice Alexander Moore Courtney Major Edina High School
System

9:20 am Feigning Insanity: How Nellie Bly Reformed Elizabeth Worple Michael Bennett DeLaSalle High School
Asylums

9:40 am Roe vs. Wade Estelle Seuffert David Collova Mahtomedi High School

10:40 am Unit 731 Thea-Amor Lopez William Theobold Holy Family Catholic High

School

11:00 am Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act Kara Callahan Jenn Androsky Cretin-Derham Hall

11:20 am Igniting Workers' Rights with a Match's Flame: The Claire Erickson Allison Tucker North Lakes Academy
Matchgirls' Strike of 1888

11:40 am The Boundary Waters Canoe Area Easton Palmer Christine Meulebroeck Minnewaska Area Schools

Individual Exhibit



MN State History Day: Senior Individual Exhibit

Building: First Floor Room: Ballroom A: Team 26
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HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am From Chaos to Compassion: How Temple Grandin Charlotte Bishman Karen Vidlock Mahtomedi High School
Changed Meat Processing

9:20 am The Right to Remain, The Responsibility to Honor: Zoey Danhl Joelle Stangler Roosevelt High School

The 1978 Indian Child Welfare Act

9:40 am Indian Boarding Schools Mikka Schaefer Courtney Major Edina High School
10:40 am Call Jane: A Collective Fight for Reproductive Rights June Corsac Martin Marrin Del.aSalle High School
11:00 am Sports, Rules, and Safety Chanelle Hass Angela Matiash Plainview-Elgin-Millville

Community Schools
11:20 am MBTI: Know Yourself Daniel Jungroth Christine Meulebroeck Minnewaska Area Schools

Individual Exhibit
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MN State History Day: Senior Individual Exhibit
Building: First Floor

Room: Ballroom A: Team 27

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am Civil Defense in the Cold War: Community Madison Nebel Courtney Major Edina High School
Responsibility and Preparedness

9:20 am The US-Dakota War of 1862: Broken Treaties, Loss Adeline Althaus-Kotila Jenn Androsky Cretin-Derham Hall
of Rights, and Unfulfilled Responsibilities

9:40 am Jessie Fauset: Midwife of the Harlem Renaissance Solveigh Bratulich Michael Bennett DelLaSalle High School

10:40 am Saving America's Animal, Rights and Kelsey Lathrop Chris Stewart North Lakes Academy
Responsibilities of the ESA of 1973

11:00 am Rosa Parks and the Montgomery Bus Boycott Kendra Larson Christian Bjornson Bethlehem Academy

11:20 am The Role Art had in the Civil Rights Movement Freya Ruud Lorelei Finley East Central Senior

Secondary
11:40 am The Killing Fields: Responsibilities of Government to Finley Amundson Catherine Nachbar Duluth East High School

Protect Rights from a Modern Genocide

Individual Exhibit
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HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Prohibition Clara Otto Jeff Sansgaard Mahtomedi High School
9:20 am Censorship in Music Rainer Kallok Jenn Androsky Cretin-Derham Hall
9:40 am Black Organizations Seeding Healthy Food Access Anders VelLure Roholt Martin Marrin DelLaSalle High School
10:40 am Save Our Children Yuna Ogiwara Lorelei Finley East Central Senior
Secondary
11:00 am “Look for the union label” - Using Advertising to Anna Keto Catherine Nachbar Duluth East High School
Promote Worker Rights
11:20 am Our Body, Our Choice: The Story of Roe v. Wade Lillie Ogdahl Christine Meulebroeck Minnewaska Area Schools

Individual Exhibit
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MN State History Day: Senior Group Exhibit

Building: First Floor

Room: Ballroom A: Team 29

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Looking to the Skies: Soviet Union Night Witches Carrie Surla, Mena Headrick Michael Bennett, DelaSalle High School
Martin Marrin

9:20 am Roe v. Wade Ingrid Rolig, Rixa Joelle Stangler Roosevelt High School
Johannessen

9:40 am The Dressing Revolution in Republican Era China Yolanda Xu, Zishan Wang Jenn Androsky Cretin-Derham Hall

10:40 am The Great Chicago Fire Aubrey Brown, Evelina Christian Bjornson Bethlehem Academy
Caldera, Lauren
Bittenbender

11:00 am Defending Free Speech: The Legacy of New York Anas Abdulkadir, Bilal Gani Huyam Dakkam Al-Amal School

Times Co. v. Sullivan

11:20 am National Organization of Women (NOW) Melanie Chanderpaul, David Connors Washington Technology
Tereena Clement Magnet School

11:40 am The Endangered Species Act of 1973 Aidric Vold, Thatcher Sherlin Christine Meulebroeck Minnewaska Area Schools

Group Exhibit



NHD MN State History Day: Senior Group Exhibit

NATIONAL Building: First Floor Room: Ballroom A: Team 30
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am Miranda’s Legacy, The Right to Remain Silent Humza Shaikh, Nur lbrahim, Huyam Dakkam Al-Amal School
Tay Ham, Yassin Zahid

9:20 am Beyond the Homefront: Women in WWI Edna Guevara, Tenesha David Connors Washington Technology
Clement Magnet School

9:40 am Margaret Sanger: “The Woman Rebel” Amelie Richard, Indira Michael Bennett DeLaSalle High School
Ambur

10:40 am Roe v. Wade Clara Crosby, Jensina Katie Craven Open World Learning
Eccles Secondary

11:00 am Blood Chocolate: Rights and Responsibilities Eliza Bauerkemper, Salina Catherine Nachbar Duluth East High School

behind Child Labor in the Cocoa Industry Madsen

11:20 am The American Revolution Beau Baukol, Theodore Matt Moore Mankato West Senior High
Swanson

11:40 am Dawes Act 1887 Elsie Larson, Sora Seth Wiegele Bagley Jr/Sr High School
Waukazo

Group Exhibit



NHD MN State History Day: Senior Group Exhibit

NS Te).10 Building: First Floor Room: Ballroom A: Team 31
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am The War of Protests: Voices Against Vietham Gonzalo De La Paz, Jancey Michael Bennett, DeLaSalle High School
Gordillo Cruz, John Quizhpi, Martin Marrin
Johnny Cabrera

9:20 am Filipinos Gain Rights Through Warfare: The Makayla Allan, Prince Allison Tucker North Lakes Academy
Philippine-American War Cabalang
9:40 am The Reservation Era Christopher Gagnon, Seth Wiegele Bagley Jr/Sr High School
Wynono Sargent
10:40 am The Pure Food and Drug Act of 1906: The Ellen Maurer-Jones, Catherine Nachbar Duluth East High School
Foundation for Rights and Responsibilities in the Katherine (Kate) Johnson
Food and Drug Industry
11:00 am The Munich Massacre Tyler Swanson, Weston Christine Meulebroeck Minnewaska Area Schools
Hawkins
11:20 am German POWSs and Immigrants in New Ulm: A Ella Gorman, Garrett Timm Matt Moore Mankato West Senior High

Wartime Legacy

Group Exhibit



NHD MN State History Day: Senior Group Exhibit

NATIONAL Building: First Floor Room: Ballroom A: Team 32
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Buried at My Lai: Uncovering the Truth Eva Sperrazza, Louisa Michael Bennett DelLaSalle High School
Raimondi, Margaret Eischen
9:20 am The Ryan White Case Katia Miketin-Rush, Olivia Jenn Androsky Cretin-Derham Hall
Perry
9:40 am The Tuskegee Airmen Bennett van Blyenburgh, William Theobold Holy Family Catholic High
Carson Christie School
10:40 am National Negro Health Week; Responsibilty to Aleena Riviere, Ava Chris Stewart North Lakes Academy
Advocate for a Right to Healthcare Hackenmueller
11:00 am From Trials to Trust: The Nuremberg Code and Ella Holsinger, Tess LaCaille Catherine Nachbar Duluth East High School
Informed Consent
11:20 am Paving a Path of Motivation for Girls Generations to Ella Corcoran, Kaitlyn Matt Moore Mankato West Senior High
Come; Lucy Stone's Tenacity in Gender-Based Rudolf
Equality

Group Exhibit



NHD MN State History Day: Senior Group Exhibit

NATIONAL Building: First Floor Room: Ballroom A: Team 33
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am The State v. Autonomy: Redefining Rights, Clemence Lechevin, Courtney Major Edina High School
Balancing Responsibilities Shauryaa Pathak, Sydney
Bethune
9:20 am Dolores Huerta: La Voz Del Campo Diana Contreras, Isabella Michael Bennett DelLaSalle High School
Rosas, Karina Catano
9:40 am ABA Therapy: The Gold Standard For Autism Ahlaam Ismail, Aisha Omar Huyam Dakkam Al-Amal School
Treatment
10:40 am The Newsboy Strike of 1899 Elsie Arnold, Monica Wilder, Christian Bjornson Bethlehem Academy
Thomas Cate
11:00 am The Syracuse 8 Kate Camp, Monir McCabe Matt Moore Mankato West Senior High
11:20 am The Declaration of Independence: Why was it Addisen Johnson, Ella Christine Meulebroeck Minnewaska Area Schools
Created? Larson

Group Exhibit
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HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Invisible Suffering: The Untold Story of the Tuskegee Morgan Frederick, Zeus Alison Drummond Twin Cities Academy
Syphilis Experiment Andrade-Martinez
9:20 am From Ether to Innovation: The Evolution of Greta Johnson, Mary Jenn Androsky Cretin-Derham Hall
Anesthesia and the Right to Pain Relief Timmers
9:40 am The Salem Witch Trials: Guilty Until Proven Helen Sautter, Penina Michael Bennett DelaSalle High School
Innocent Orthmann
10:40 am Paris’ Sorbonne Student Protests of May 1968 Kinley Ziegler, London Courtney Major Edina High School
Winckler
11:00 am Freedom House Ambulance Service Anna Kapsner, Aoife Matt Moore Mankato West Senior High
Rooney, Kennedi Skrukrud
11:20 am Roe v Wade: Protecting Life Hayden Fadness, Holly Christine Meulebroeck Minnewaska Area Schools
Hennen

Group Exhibit
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MN State History Day: Junior Individual Documentary

Building: Second Floor

Room: 200 A: Team 35

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am The Invention of Augmentative and Alternative Penelope Crandall Leon Rogalla Highland Park Middle School
Communication

9:20 am The Japanese American Incarceration: A Failure of Moira Sandri Annmarie McConville Nativity of Our Lord
Responsibilities and a Violation of Rights

9:40 am France without a King Lorelei Fox Noah Brentlinger Twin Cities German Immersion

Charter School

10:00 am Nellie Bly: 10 Days in the Madhouse Azul Rivera Zoe Kourajian Edgewood Middle School

10:40 am The Creation of Yellowstone National Park Robert Koutroupas Cindy Nelson Olson Middle School

11:00 am Jackie Robinson Brody Bartlett Huy Nguyen Mariner Middle School

11:20 am The October Revolution: Russia’s Red Dawn Kaite Grenier Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School

11:40 am Hitler’s Rise to Power Lillian Bauman Stacey Lambrecht

Individual Documentary

St. Mary’s School - Bird
Island



NHD

MN State History Day: Junior Individual Documentary

[ | o
RS Building: Second Floor Room: 200 B: Team 36
HISTORY DAY.
Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Rich Women and Women's Clubs in the Gilded Katie Reif Annmarie McConville Nativity of Our Lord
Age: Taking Responsibility and Fighting for
Women's Rights
9:20 am Camp Jened: How Camp Jened Fostered a Holly Forst Zoe Kourajian Edgewood Middle School
Collective Responsibility to Fight for Disability
Rights
9:40 am US Weapons and Technology Jude Bakeman Josh Kaeppe Saint Thomas Academy
10:00 am Rosie the Riveter's Story Abily Joseph Jared Shogren Orono Middle School
10:40 am Woodstock 99: Sexual Assault and Mistreatment of Alayna Stout Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
Attendees
11:00 am Harvey Milk: A Spark of Hope Natalie Hughes Rachel Boughton DaVinci Academy
11:20 am The Migratory Bird Treaty Act: A Responsibility To Delcie Lyngaas Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
Conserve By Limiting Hunters Rights
11:40 am The French Revolution (1774-1792) Jonathan Greshik Dalton Yocum Cotter School

Individual Documentary
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MN State History Day: Junior Individual Documentary

Building: Second Floor

Room: 200 C: Team 37

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am How the Homestead Act Shaped America Duke Wright Josh Kaeppe Saint Thomas Academy
9:20 am Kindertransport: Taking Responsibility for to Protect Ellie Roedler Annmarie McConville Nativity of Our Lord

Jewish Children's Rights
9:40 am The Right to Privacy and the Media's Role in the Ava Moeding Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
1990s: Princess Diana's Tragic Death

10:00 am Frankenstein: A Scientific Responsibility Lu Beckman Carrie Newman Murray Middle School
10:40 am Shriners Hospitals for Crippled Children: The Right Audrey Young Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School

to Free Pediatric Healthcare and Shriners
Responsibility to Provide It

11:00 am The 19th Amendment Louise Wallraff Leon Rogalla Highland Park Middle School
11:20 am The Berlin Wall Blake White Dustin Sharstrom St. Peter Middle School
11:40 am Citizen Kane Joshua Stevenson Dalton Yocum Cotter School

Individual Documentary
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Time Entry # Affiliate

Title

MN State History Day: Junior Individual Documentary

Building: Second Floor

Students

Teacher

Room: 200 D: Team 38

School

9:00 am

9:20 am

9:40 am

10:00 am

10:40 am

11:00 am

11:20 am

11:40 am

Shirley Chisholm: The Unbought and Unbossed
Advocate for Women’s and African Americans’
Rights and Responsibilities

Goodridge v. The Department of Public Health
Taking Responsibility for Impaired Driving: Mothers
Against Drunk Driving (MADD)

Caroline Earle White: Encouraging a Responsibility
for Animal Rights

Saudi Arabia Women's Driving Protest

WAVES of Change: American Women Serving in
the Military for the Past Century

38+2: The Largest Hanging in U.S. History

From Star to Spy: The Empowering Life of
Joséphine Baker

Oluwadamilare Olarewaju

Charlotte Stevenson

Willa Henry

Genevieve Kimmel

Ashlyn Reynolds

Elise Warnke

Dylan Jackson

Benny Kimber

Individual Documentary

Eric Hanson

Carrie Newman

Jenny Monroe

Julie Amen

Ron Hustvedt

April Bischoff

Dustin Sharstrom

Laura Kruger

Central Middle School

Murray Middle School

Sanford Middle School

Avail Academy (Edina)

Salk STEM Middle School

Big Lake Middle School

St. Peter Middle School

Bluffview Montessori
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MN State History Day: Junior Individual Documentary

Building: Second Floor

Room: 200 E: Team 39

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Smoking in America Reuben Trachtenberg Allison Lindman Oak Grove Middle School
9:20 am The Accident that Changed Lives: Chernobyl Katia Galushkina Rachel Boughton DaVinci Academy
Disaster
9:40 am The Housing Act of 1949 Matthew Farmer Erica Hunt Global Arts Plus Upper
10:00 am Taking Responsibility from the Shadows: Bayard B Ferris Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
Rustin, Architect of the Civil Rights Movement
10:40 am The Endangered Species Act of 1973 Elijah Scheglowski Teri Ricks Anthony Middle School
11:00 am 'Tin Soldiers and Nixon Coming': How the Kent Gabiriel Duits Cindy Nelson Olson Middle School
State Massacre Changed the Course of the
Vietnam War
11:20 am Berlin Wall William Weber Dustin Sharstrom St. Peter Middle School
11:40 am The Fair Labor and Standards Act: Cementing the Yephem Krivogorsky-Grundt Danielle Vang Ordean East Middle School

Responsibility of Keeping Children Out of
Hazardous Jobs

Individual Documentary
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MN State History Day: Junior Individual Documentary

Building: Second Floor

Room: 200 F: Team 40

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am The Grimke Sisters Claire Neumann Danielle Kelm Buffalo Community Middle
School

9:20 am The Russian Revolution: The Fight for the People's Sadie Pollard Danielle Vang Ordean East Middle School
Rights

9:40 am Heaven's Gate Owen Salter Chrissy Erickson Friends School of Minnesota

10:00 am The Snowdrop Campaign: A New Balance Between Sylvia Edmonds Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
Gun Rights and Responsibilities in the UK

10:40 am Revolutionizing Heartbeats: How a Single Device Abha Routh Zoe Kourajian Edgewood Middle School
Saved Millions

11:00 am Norman Borlaug: Rights and Responsibilities Erik Bollman Carrie Newman Murray Middle School

11:20 am The Rights of Protesters and the Responsibility of Amelia Osmundson Danielle Vang Ordean East Middle School

Police at the 1968 National Democratic Convention

Individual Documentary



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Group Documentary
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NATIONAL Building: Second Floor Room: 201 A: Team 41
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am History's Greatest Art Thieves Alaina Orsted, Mara Runyan Noah Brentlinger Twin Cities German Immersion
Charter School
9:20 am Gulf War Syndrome: The Fight for Veteran's Rights Ellie van Bergen, Grady Heidi O'Donnell Delano Public Schools
Roers, Madelyn Kraft
9:40 am Marsha P. Johnson and the Stonewall Riots Jamie Madeiros, Zella Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
Sanders
10:00 am Operation AJAX Henry Miller, Owen Luitjens Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
10:40 am Japanese Internment Camps Aiden Sukow, Andrew Jared Shogren Orono Middle School
Johnston
11:00 am Civil Rights Act of 1964 Lillian Her, NkaujNtxhee Her Tue Xiong Hmong Language and Culture
Middle School
11:20 am Malcolm X and the Nation of Islam Brennan Gerstbauer, Maceo Dustin Sharstrom St. Peter Middle School

Kelseybassett

Group Documentary
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MN State History Day: Junior Group Documentary

Building: Second Floor

Room: 201 B: Team 42

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Title IX Hayden Tyler, Lila Jared Shogren Orono Middle School
Barnholdt, Svea Swenson
9:20 am Conserved for Future Generations: The Organic Act Cara Schneider, Hannah Cindy Nelson Olson Middle School
of 1916 Schwain
9:40 am The Holodomor Hank O'Hara, Samriddha Zoe Kourajian Edgewood Middle School
Dutta
10:00 am The National Center for Missing and Exploited Lillian Pettit, Riley Barcenas Heidi O'Donnell Delano Public Schools
Children: Helping Children and Families since 1984
10:40 am The Saint Valentine's Day Massacre Avery Erling, Emmett Kimberlee Adams Northeast Middle School
Lawson, Suzalis Benhocine,
Tate Herzing
11:00 am Endangered Species Rights and Responsibilities Nelson Vereecke, Sam Annmarie McConville Nativity of Our Lord
Bradley
11:20 am The Silence of the Bomb: The Partial Test Ban Davis Kelm, Keon Mech Danielle Kelm Buffalo Community Middle

Treaty

Group Documentary

School
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MN State History Day: Junior Group Documentary

Building: Second Floor

Room: 202 A: Team 43

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am The Horrors of the Holocaust and its Aftermath Cora Schilling, Isabelle Norm Pollock Mary of Lourdes Middle
Gerads, Ruby Gindele School

9:20 am Tiananmen Square: The Untold Horror Gabe Caulkins, Siddharth Christopher Scott Dakota Hills Middle School
Nelavagal

9:40 am The Coogan Law: An Act that Changed Financial Meredith van Bergen, Myla Heidi O'Donnell Delano Public Schools

Rights for Child Performers Martin, Tenley Runke

10:00 am Love Canal: Shattering the Illusion Eva Loberg, Isabelle Schoen Jared Shogren Orono Middle School

10:40 am The Kent State Massacre Emmett Wind, Jack Little, Tobias Aickin Anthony Middle School
Sidney Schommer

11:00 am El Grito de Lares in Puerto Rico Asa Hannert-Dawson, Katie Craven Open World Learning
Matteo Secondary
Alejandro-Provenzano, Sam
Oseguera

11:20 am Title IX in Sports Alieda Lucca, Margaret Kimberlee Adams Northeast Middle School

McPherson, Suheyla Aden

Group Documentary
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MN State History Day: Junior Group Documentary
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HISTORY DAY.
Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Muhammad Ali Antonio Abitong, Carlos Laura Bonnin American Indian Magnet
Evans, Elijah Austin, Isiah School
Vanwert Fulliam, Jere'siiah
Lepley
9:20 am The Salem Witch Trials Evelyn Naughton, Isla Jared Shogren Orono Middle School
Stephens, Piper Swanson
9:40 am Anna Freud: A Child's Right to Childhood Alana Kennedy, Alice Van Carrie Newman Murray Middle School
Keerbergen, Georgia
Kountoupesruddy
10:00 am Miss America Protest Emily Keenan, Sydney Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
Baade
10:40 am Equal Pay Act Amaya Nampala, Azalea Jerod Nowicki Parkview Center School
Maier, Isabel Marson
11:00 am The Rise of Hitler Grace Barth, Lauren Sticha, Joseph Gifford St. Wenceslaus Catholic
Wren Fischer School
11:20 am Killing Conditions Aiden Bartelt, Massio Davis Dustin Sharstrom St. Peter Middle School

Group Documentary
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MN State History Day: Junior Group Documentary

Building: Second Floor

Room: 208 C: Team 45

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Lewis Hine: Child Labor Exposed Soren Sommerville, Torin Katie Craven Open World Learning
Keis Secondary
9:20 am Labor Rights in American History Andrew Hobbs, Gabriel Josh Kaeppe Saint Thomas Academy
Massey, Lincoln Schulz
9:40 am The Battle of Passchendaele Adrian Johnson, Duncan Carrie Newman Murray Middle School
Peterson, Henry Leach
10:00 am Radio Free Europe and Radio Liberty: How the Helen Collins, Sara Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
Right to Access News Fueled the Responsibility to Rosenthal
Provide It
10:40 am A Journey from Harlem to Newport Cooper Taney, Max Teri Ricks Anthony Middle School
Mohning, Max Root, William
Reinstatler
11:00 am Winds of Change: East German Protests and the Dakoda Quant, Johann Noah Brentlinger Twin Cities German Immersion
Fall of the Berlin Wall Theis, Niklas Ehrentreich Charter School
11:20 am The White Rose Resistance Group: A Struggle for Addison Metz, Charlie Beckie Jackson Moose Lake Secondary

Rights and the Responsibility to Resist

Cummins, Kylie Sandell,
Maya McDowell

Group Documentary



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Group Documentary

PNITEY Building: Second Floor Room: 208 A: Team 46
HISTORY DAY.
Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Assuring the Rights to Clean Water Charles Anderson, Emmett Carrie Newman Murray Middle School
Loth, Peter Laska
9:20 am Gideon v. Wainwright: The Right to Counsel Isaiah Shears, Jack Reese, Huy Nguyen Mariner Middle School
William Jents
9:40 am The Lavender Scare Ada Hendrickson, Georgia Tobias Aickin Anthony Middle School
Le
10:00 am FDA's Regulation on Tobacco Dori Prenevost, Lily Castle Jared Shogren Orono Middle School
10:40 am The Chernobyl Disaster Legion Maxson, Mason Allyson Sand Big Lake Middle School
Tvrdik
11:00 am The Stonewall Uprising Amelia Aguado, Kara Sarah Black, Hannah Highview Middle School
Spitael Crook

Group Documentary
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MN State History Day: Senior Individual Documentary

Students

Building: Second Floor

Teacher

Room: 200 H: Team 47

School

9:00 am

9:20 am

9:40 am
10:00 am
10:40 am
11:00 am

Doomed to Die: How Anna May Wong Defied the
Odds to Become a Star

A Legacy of Protection: How Jackie Coogan's
Lawsuit is Responsible for Young Stars Financial
Rights

The Clean Water Act
The 6888th Central Postal Battalion
Redlining - How Housing Racism Shaped America

The First Crusade: A Medieval Genocide

Claire Schendel

Allisha Enger

Norah Jansen
Tyson Miller
Divya Thamman

Hadyn Bement

Individual Documentary

Michael Bennett

Chris Stewart

David Collova
Jenn Androsky
Courtney Major

Alexander Medina

DelLaSalle High School

North Lakes Academy

Mahtomedi High School
Cretin-Derham Hall
Edina High School

Waubun-Ogema-White Earth
Schools
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HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am More Than Baking: Betty Crocker's Impact on Gloria Schaffer Courtney Major Edina High School
Women's History

9:20 am You Might Just Make It After All: How The Mary Amelia Mani Michael Bennett DelLaSalle High School
Tyler Moore Show Redefined the Working Woman

9:40 am The Bombing of Sterling Hall: How the Right to Isaiah Corris Brian FitzGerald Roosevelt High School
Protest Transformed a Campus Community

10:00 am The My Lai Massacre: When War Reaches Its Limit Khanh Ngoc Ngu Elizabeth Stevenson Cotter School

10:40 am Sacred Identities: The Rights and Responsibilities of Joni Giersdorf-Thompson Beckie Jackson Moose Lake Secondary

Two-Spirit People

Individual Documentary
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Building: Second Floor

Room: 200 J: Team 49

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am -10,000,000: China’s One-Child-Policy Constance Van Genderen Katie Craven Open World Learning
Secondary
9:20 am Processed To Death Odeyah Rozin Michael Bennett DelLaSalle High School
9:40 am Echoes of the North: How the Canadian Government Haven Maland Joelle Stangler Roosevelt High School
Ignored their Responsibilities and Violated Inuit
People's Rights
10:00 am United States vs. Reserve Mining Company: The Arlo Hoffman Catherine Nachbar Duluth East High School
Social and Environmental Rights and the Economic
Responsibilities
10:40 am The Laws and Implications Behind the S Word: Nissa Johnson Carl Soderberg Denfeld High School
Sodomy
11:00 am 1936-1939: The Spanish Civil War and the Failure of Shaunya Kumar Josh Fish Shakopee High School

Global Responsibilities

Individual Documentary
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MN State History Day: Senior Group Documentary

Building: Second Floor

Room: 205 A: Team 50

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Oppression. Expression. Art. Dean Moen, Eli Meiser, Joelle Stangler Roosevelt High School
Giles Ellison-Taylor
9:20 am The Cult of Blind Faith: The Power of Manipulation Clara Stevens, Libby Michael Bennett DelLaSalle High School
in Jonestown Krocak, Rayna Stecklein
9:40 am The Fundamental Ethics of American Media Joey Prem, Liam Prem Elizabeth Novak Roosevelt High School
10:00 am A Miners’ Fight for Rights: The Mesabi Iron Range Harrison Meyer, Leo Doug Hoverson Saint Thomas Academy
Strikes of 1907 and 1916 Ritzenthaler, Samuel
Nilsson
10:40 am Unseen Enemy: The Sinking of the Lusitania Elliott Lee, PJ Blanchard Rich Harris Schaeffer Academy
11:00 am The Price of Freedom Cooper Christopherson, Elizabeth Stevenson Cotter School
Eirik Lin, Gedion Errthum,
Luke Schommer
11:20 am The Right to Protest: Music as a Force During the Anna Penz, Lily Grassman Jenn Androsky Cretin-Derham Hall
Vietnam War
11:40 am From the Asylum to the Community Based Model: Analise George, Anja Catherine Nachbar Duluth East High School

Mental Health Patient Rights and the Legacy of
Deinstitutionalization

Erickson

Group Documentary
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HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am May 68: How France Took Responsibility for Their Anya Robertson, Claire Ales Katie Craven Open World Learning
Rights Secondary
9:20 am Fidel Castro Documentary Eli Oken, Ellis Priest, Walt Joelle Stangler Roosevelt High School
Bodkin
9:40 am The Lavender Scare Alex BlinSchauer, Cassie Joelle Stangler Roosevelt High School
Lambert
10:00 am The Bonus Army March John Castro, Liam Gottsch, Doug Hoverson Saint Thomas Academy
Todd Rogalski
10:40 am The Rocket Team: The Nazi Scientists that Brought Charlotte Gerken, Zofia Michael Bennett DelaSalle High School
Us to the Moon Korman
11:00 am Willie O'Ree Cale Newman, Patrick Jenn Androsky Cretin-Derham Hall
Bruns
11:20 am Lipstick and Liberty: A March to the Ballot Bailey Kestner, Bryana Rich Harris Schaeffer Academy
Izere
11:40 am The Power of Lyrics: Bob Dylan’s Role in Social Peyton Hammill, Ryleigh Beckie Jackson Moose Lake Secondary
Justice Sickler

Group Documentary
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MN State History Day: Senior Group Documentary

Building: Second Floor

Students

Teacher

Room: 205 C: Team 52

School

9:00 am

9:20 am

9:40 am

10:00 am

10:40 am

11:00 am

11:20 am

11:40 am

From Atrocity to Accountability: The Nuremberg
Trials and the Birth of International Law

The Right to Grow Up vs. the Responsibility to
Provide: The Horrors of Child Labor

Sesame Street and the Change to Educational
Children’s Television

Phyllis Schlafly versus the Equal Rights
Amendment

The AR-15, the Right to Own It, and Responsible
Use of a Semi-Automatic Rifle
Shelly v. Kraemer: A History of Redlining

Eugenics in America

Bryan v. ltasca County

Connor Simpson, lan Fuls

Brody Cashill, Charles
Meisterling, Peter Murray

Alexandra Windingstad,
Maren Sletten

Niles Fast, Oscar Shriver

Isaiah Johnston, Reuben
Johnston, Rowan Johnston
Celia Fay, Nova (NJ)
Johnson Speed

Allison McCabe, Kaitlyn

Hunt, Mitchell Gibbs, Ravi
Lebgue

Madeline Schoenstedt,
Sophia Post

Group Documentary

Michael Bennett

Doug Hoverson

Katie Craven

Brian FitzGerald

Pamela Alsbury

Joelle Stangler

Christian Bjornson

Matt Moore

DelLaSalle High School
Saint Thomas Academy
Open World Learning
Secondary

Roosevelt High School
Christ's Household of Faith

Roosevelt High School

Bethlehem Academy

Mankato West Senior High



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Individual Performance

% Building: Mezzanine Level Room: M100 C: Team 53

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am The Divorce Colony Evelyn Amman Steger Carrie Newman Murray Middle School
9:20 am Echos of Chernobyl: Unveiling the Silence Milo VanAvery Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
9:40 am Raven Wilkinson: Paving a Way for African Faith Mick Kristen Mast Avail Academy (Blaine)
Americans
10:00 am The Second Wounded Knee Protest Henry Winger Danielle Kelm Buffalo Community Middle
School
10:40 am The Miracle on Ice Lucia Barnes Carrie Newman Murray Middle School
11:00 am Anna Arnold Hedgeman: Taking Responsibility for Marji Hadi-lyer Jamie Williams Capitol Hill Magnet

Women’s Representation at the March on
Washington and Fighting Sexism in the Civil Rights

Movement
11:20 am The Voting Rights Act of 1965 Eli Wedeking Kate Scherfenberg Battle Lake Public School
11:40 am The Federal Theatre Project: Engaging in the Laila Davis Danielle Vang Ordean East Middle School
Responsibilities and Expanding the Rights of
Theater

Individual Performance



NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

MN State History Day: Junior Individual Performance

Building: Mezzanine Level

Room: M100 D: Team 54

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am The Bronté Sisters: Writing a Literary Revolution Lydia Rieke Kristen Mast Avail Academy (Blaine)
and Advancing Women's Rights
9:20 am Napoleon: The Battle of Austerlitz Clay Kenevan Annmarie McConville Nativity of Our Lord
9:40 am The Mississippi Burning Richard Hill Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
10:00 am The Life that Comes with Death Annika Lindorfer Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
10:40 am The Triangle Shirtwaist Factory Fire: One Spark that Evelyn Blessing Cindy Nelson Olson Middle School
Changed Workers' Rights and Managers'
Responsibilities
11:00 am Stonewall Riots Annika Vagle Ann Segner Big Lake Middle School
11:20 am "We were young radicals, just discovering feminism Messina Lessman Angela Beckel Jackson County Central
because we were tired of making coffee but not Schools
policy,": Rights and Responsibilities of the Miss
America Pageant in Women’s History
11:40 am Triangle Shirtwaist Factory Fire Teak Steffes Danielle Vang Ordean East Middle School

Individual Performance



MN State History Day: Junior Individual Performance

NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

Building: Mezzanine Level Room: M100 E: Team 55

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am The Dust Bowl: How Droughts and Dust Storms Maggie Pollack Annmarie McConville Nativity of Our Lord
Impacted the Lower Midwest to this Day
9:20 am Fanny Jane Butler's Journey to Restoring Medical Samara Paschke Julie Amen Avail Academy (Edina)
Rights to Women
9:40 am Action or Identity: How Frank Kameny Fought for Jack Grauman Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
Gay Rights to Ensure the Responsibility to
Federally Serve
10:00 am Maria Tallchief: A Prima Ballerina Mary McCleave Laura Bonnin American Indian Magnet
School
10:40 am The History of Barbie Josie Tripp Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
11:00 am William Lewis Moore: A Postman's Undelivered Maxwell Jacox Pamela Alsbury Christ's Household of Faith
Letters on the Road to Equal Rights
11:20 am Women's Olympic History Dorothy Karson Danielle Kelm Buffalo Community Middle
School
11:40 am Youth Resistance during WWII Juniper Kabat Kate Garfin La Crescent Montessori &

Individual Performance

STEM School



NHD

MN State History Day: Junior Individual Performance

PERRESRTL Building: Mezzanine Level Room: M100 F: Team 56
HISTORY DAY.
Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Jim Wray and Bloody Sunday Liam McNally Cindy Nelson Olson Middle School
9:20 am Florence Nightingale: Advancing the Rights of Allie Huston Julie Amen Avail Academy (Edina)
Quality Medical Care and of Women in Medicine
9:40 am Dorothy Molter: Woman of the Woods Anna Patronski Carrie Newman Murray Middle School
10:00 am A Not So Silent Spring: Rachel Carson and Her Mariah Jones Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
Groundbreaking Book.
10:40 am The Sedition Act of 1798: The Challenge to Free Morgan Houser Allison Brown St. Thomas More Catholic
Speech School
11:00 am How the Rights of Sentinels have Changed from Bella Young Danielle Kelm Buffalo Community Middle
1921 and 2024 School
11:20 am The ADA and Advancements in Technology Jacob Scholtz Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School

Individual Performance



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Group Performance

|
NATIONAL Building: Second Floor Room: 211 A: Team 57
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Anesthesia Allen Chuyangheu, Brilliant John Stokes Community School of
Yang, Bu Reh, Jesiah Vang, Excellence
Johnathan Vang
9:20 am Fifty Years of Debate: The Story of Roe v. Wade Catherine Bryson, Lilian Jamie Williams Capitol Hill Magnet
Bistodeau, Nora Czarniecki
9:40 am Guilty Until Proven Innocent: The “Witches” of Berkley Anderson, Gemma Holly Bartholow Twin Oaks Middle School
Salem Kortuem, Gwendolyn Brady,
Mary Conley
10:00 am Federalist Papers Hattie Godbout, Lucas Dustin Sharstrom St. Peter Middle School
Chambers
10:40 am Mister Rogers, Neighborhood of Responsibility, Clara Shriver, Maydi Loftus Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
Respect, and Rights
11:00 am The Voting Rights and Responsibilities of the Selma Alyssa Dunphy, Juagia Ly, Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
March Rachael Bamigboye
11:20 am The Dust Bowl Gwendolyn Bodurtha, Olive Kimberlee Adams Northeast Middle School
Holzedl
11:40 am The Journey of the Montgomery Bus Boycott and Aiyanna Kingbird, Faith Carol Quinn Laporte Public School
Martin Luther King Jr. Mailhot

Group Performance



NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

MN State History Day: Junior Group Performance

Building: Second Floor

Room: 211 B: Team 58

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am Phillis Wheatley and the Right to Publish Erica Banaszak, Ruth Zoe Kourajian Edgewood Middle School
Schuh

9:20 am Legacy of the Code Jonah Abell, Leo Hoehn, Jared Shogren Orono Middle School
Vasudevan Kandanchatha

9:40 am The Salem Witch Trials Hattie Sustacek, Hayes Tobias Aickin Anthony Middle School
Peterson

10:00 am WES: A Stand for Women'’s Rights Emmalyn Hawks, Genevieve Holly Bartholow Twin Oaks Middle School
Bergstrom

10:40 am Susan B. Anthony Lyla Calgaro, Maria Wilfahrt April Bischoff Big Lake Middle School

11:00 am 1964 Wilderness Act Ben Blomquist, Max Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
McFarland

11:20 am Brown v. Board of Education Christina Lee, Faith Pha, John Stokes Community School of
Sakora Yang Excellence

Group Performance



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Group Performance

|
NATIONAL Building: Second Floor Room: 211 C: Team 59
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am The Lion, The Witch, and The Pied Piper: Taking Arden Warneke, Carter Pamela Alsbury Christ's Household of Faith
Responsibility to Protect the Physical and Moral Carlson, Dorothy Schutz,
Rights of the Most Vulnerable Killian Okerstrom, Weston
Fiscus
9:20 am Jeannette Rankin: The Woman of the House Elyse Czycalla, Lucy Holly Bartholow Twin Oaks Middle School
Johnson, Mira Frye
9:40 am The Evolution of the AMBER Alert System Emerson Nelson, Maya Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
Vessel, Myla Lotze
10:00 am The Ludlow Massacre of 1914 Eli Jackson, Mason Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
Dubovich
10:40 am The Clean Water Act of 1972: The Cleanest Act with Josen Schwehr, Winston Heidi O'Donnell Delano Public Schools
the Dirtiest History Berg, Zachary Lau
11:00 am Sister Elizabeth Kenny’s Method for Polio Abigail Macleod, Elizabeth Katie Craven Open World Learning
Bedard, Rose Whitten Secondary
11:20 am The (Not So) Wonderful Wizard of Oz Hazel Collins, Maja Carrie Newman Murray Middle School
Johnson, Mary Grace
Lindsley

Group Performance



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Group Performance

|
NATIONAL Building: Second Floor Room: 211 D: Team 60
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am The White Rose Movement Briony Brunson, Lillyanna Zoe Kourajian Edgewood Middle School
Russ
9:20 am Harriet Hanson and the Lowell Girls Fight Back Ariana Grinberg, Delilah Holly Bartholow Twin Oaks Middle School
Lupton, Grace Cryer
9:40 am The March of the Mill Children: The March to Cole Niehus, James Teri Ricks Anthony Middle School
Change Child Labor Adamslee, Raina Dixit
10:00 am The Teletypewriter: The Invention that Gave a Voice Jacob Werth, Oliver Berg Heidi O'Donnell Delano Public Schools
to the Deaf
10:40 am The Chicano Movement Joselyn Morales Tlacuatl, Carrie Newman Murray Middle School

Julianna Caballero, Marleny
Jaramillo, Ria James

11:00 am The Salem Witch Trials of 1692: The Shadow of Edna Mbangwana, Pierre Rachel Payia Yang Hidden River Middle School
Fear and the Superstition Over Human Rights Murray, Thora Schwalm
11:20 am The Stonewall Uprisings Ariadne Kesti, Delaney Dawson Ness Lincoln Park Middle School

Nielsen, Hannah Fisher

Group Performance



NHD MN State History Day: Senior Individual Performance

% Building: Mezzanine Level Room: M100 G: Team 61

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am

The Comics Code Authority: The Violation of Rights
that Nobody Noticed

Jake Woosnam

Courtney Major

Edina High School

9:20 am Women’s Menus Jae Lind Katie Craven Open World Learning
Secondary
9:40 am Newsboy Strike of 1899 Eva Barrows Courtney Major Edina High School
10:00 am Denying Millions Their Right to Food: The Abolition Amber Huff Allison Tucker North Lakes Academy
of Irish Soup Kitchens
10:40 am 'Willowbrook; The Last Great Disgrace' Margaret Moe Katie Craven Open World Learning
Secondary
11:00 am The Role of Rights and Responsibility in the Somali Ramas Al Courtney Major Edina High School
Civil War
11:20 am The United States v. Billie Holiday Aniyah Warren Samuel Wilbur North Community High School
11:40 am Bob Dylan's Fight for Civil Rights Izabella Gregoire Courtney Major Edina High School
1:00 pm Courage in the Face of Death: The Legacy of Eamonn Smith Michael Bennett DeLaSalle High School
America's First Spy
1:20 pm Title IX: The Downfall of Cheerleading Fin Ewing Courtney Major Edina High School
1:40 pm A Letter To My Wife Anya Golikova William Theobold Holy Family Catholic High
School
2:00 pm Theodore Roosevelt Responsibly Fights for Union Adam Jacobson Lana Jacobson Grand Rapids High School

Workers' Rights!

Individual Performance



NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

MN State History Day: Senior Group Performance

Building: Mezzanine Level

Room: M100 H: Team 62

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Jane, an Underground Abortion Service: Taking the Abby Horton, Charley Katie Craven Open World Learning
Responsibility to Reduce Unsafe Abortions Under Cheatham Secondary
Limited Reproductive Rights
9:20 am The Green Party Bennett Nientimp, Jay Doug Hoverson Saint Thomas Academy
Warford, Tommy Wicks
9:40 am The Story of Emmett Till Aisha Hassan, Maryama Courtney Major Edina High School
Ahmed
10:00 am Flipping the Script: The Hays Code - Balancing the Averi Rohlf, Bailey Carlson, Pamela Alsbury Christ's Household of Faith
Rights of Creative Freedom and the Responsibility Hudson Isakson, Karina
to Innocence Albrecht, Phineas Jacox
10:40 am Riveting for Victory Alethea Gregory, Elise Rich Harris Schaeffer Academy
Yager, Veronica Rule
11:00 am Sex and Caste: A Kind of Memo Amelia Pagel, Isabella Matt Moore Mankato West Senior High

Cassidy, Sophia Johnson

Group Performance



NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

MN State History Day: Junior Individual Website

Building: Second Floor

Room: 206 A: Team 63

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Taking Responsibility for the Violation of Human Adelle Harvieux Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
Rights: South Africa's Truth and Reconciliation
Commission
9:15 am Love Canal: The Fight for Environmental Justice Julia Umut-Bejarano Carrie Newman Murray Middle School
9:30 am Flood vs. Kuhn: The Fight for Free Agency in Major Carter Woessner Annmarie McConville Nativity of Our Lord
League Baseball
9:45 am The Nuremberg Trials Binta Jalloh Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
10:15 am The Indian Citizenship Act: Beneficial or Not? Michael Dunn Dustin Sharstrom St. Peter Middle School
10:30 am The Tylenol Murders Pawsana Lay Katie Craven Open World Learning
Secondary
10:45 am Susan B. Anthony: The Effects of her Work Clara King Dalton Yocum Cotter School
11:00 am The Magna Carta: The Birth of Rights and Rule of Ariana Shahmammadli Danielle Vang Ordean East Middle School

Law

Individual Website



NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

MN State History Day: Junior Individual Website

Building: Second Floor

Room: 206 B: Team 64

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am The 1913 Women Suffrage Parade Elias Sadok Noah Brentlinger Twin Cities German Immersion
Charter School
9:15 am The State of Minnesota v. Philip Morris: An Daphne Pieper Annmarie McConville Nativity of Our Lord
Industry's Legal Responsibility to Consumers and
the Violation of their Human Rights
9:30 am Miranda v. Arizona Jonathan Nurilign Erica Hunt Global Arts Plus Upper
9:45 am United States Vietnam War Veterans Treatment: Tommy Durkin Annmarie McConville Nativity of Our Lord
The Right to a Normal Life After Serving Their
Country
10:15 am The Right to Revolt: Common Sense's Impact on Alexa Huotari Heidi O'Donnell Delano Public Schools
Government
10:30 am Passing of the Passenger Pigeon Violet Beger Leon Rogalla Highland Park Middle School
10:45 am Internment Camps Jackson Sharratt Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
11:00 am The Salem Witch Trials Theory Harrison Dustin Sharstrom St. Peter Middle School

Individual Website



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Individual Website

|
NATIONAL Building: Second Floor Room: 203 A: Team 65
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Dot-Com Bubble Burst Leo Callahan Jared Shogren Orono Middle School
9:15 am Women's Suffrage for Voting Rights in Turkey Ayda Pankratz Rachael Schlee Twin Cities German Immersion
Charter School
9:30 am The Annexation of Hawaii Anela Zweber Annmarie McConville Nativity of Our Lord
9:45 am Deception and Disease: The History of the Henry Stenzel Allison Brown St. Thomas More Catholic
Tuskegee Syphilis Study School
10:15 am The Capitol Crawl Adeela Sultana Rachel Boughton DaVinci Academy
10:30 am Seneca Falls Convention: The Start of Women's Mabel Piersa Cindy Nelson Olson Middle School
Rights
10:45 am Anne Frank Arianna Cano Fernandini Jeff Pintok Big Lake Middle School
11:00 am Human Computers: The Black Women of NASA's Fatoumata Marong Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School

Langley Research Center

Individual Website



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Individual Website

|
NATIONAL Building: Second Floor Room: 203 B: Team 66
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am

The Mengele Twins: Then and Now and Their Part in
Experimentation Rights

Chloe Mcdonough

Teri Ricks

Anthony Middle School

9:15 am The Warsaw Ghetto Uprising: The Responsibilty to Millie Knox Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
Fight for the Rights of Jewish People and their
Cultures
9:30 am Esther Peterson: The Right to Equal Pay Sylvia McRoberts Carrie Newman Murray Middle School
9:45 am Building Democracy in Athens Jasper Dishong-Schoch Kimberlee Adams Northeast Middle School
10:15 am Harriet Tubman and the Underground Railroad Giavella Barrientos-Juen Deirdre Jameson Our Lady Of Peace
10:30 am South Africa's Black Consciousness Movement Fadima Jalloh Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
10:45 am Bloodstained Diamonds Cailynn Hiel Rachel Boughton DaVinci Academy
11:00 am In the Name of Religion: When Religious Rights Vivienne Beissel Annmarie McConville Nativity of Our Lord

Clash with Responsibility to Protect Children's
Wellbeing

Individual Website



NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

MN State History Day: Junior Individual Website

Building: Second Floor

Room: 204 A: Team 67

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am The Hormel P-9 Strike Rohan Stebleton Carrie Newman Murray Middle School
9:15 am The Tylenol Murders Megan Murphy Ben Fried South View Middle School
9:30 am Punk and The Berlin Wall Vee Severson Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
9:45 am Interstates and Inequity: The Dual Legacy of Theo Jodzio Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School

Eisenhower's Federal Highway Act of 1956

10:15 am The Trail of Broken Treaties: A Cross-Country Fight Cassandra Nguyen Holly Bartholow Twin Oaks Middle School

for Native Rights

10:30 am How the Punk Rock Movement Affected Future Aubrey Ratz Dalton Yocum Cotter School

Musicians
10:45 am Sergeant Stubby: A War Hero Jack Pham Jennifer Eckel Lincoln Park Middle School

Individual Website



NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

MN State History Day: Junior Individual Website

Building: Second Floor

Room: 204 B: Team 68

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am The Partition Plan Ari Schwartz Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School

9:15 am Jackie Robinson Xavier Lind Kimberlee Adams Northeast Middle School

9:30 am Iran Hostage Crsis Pravin Alfveby Annmarie McConville Nativity of Our Lord

9:45 am The Sixth White Rose Leaflet: Rights and Felicia Johnson Allison Lindman Oak Grove Middle School
Responsibilities in the Face of Tyranny

10:15 am The Battle of the Teutoburg Forest and its Impact on Fiona Roeser Heidi O'Donnell Delano Public Schools
History

10:30 am Rondo and 1-94 Isabelle Brand Dustin Sharstrom St. Peter Middle School

10:45 am The House of Chanel's Impact on Fashion, Madalyn Trone Kristin Larson Stella Maris Academy

Women's Rights, and Women in Business

Individual Website



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Group Website
]
NATIONAL Building: Second Floor Room: 213 AB (Table 1): Team 69

I
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am The Rise and Fall of the Rondo Community: A Keila Rogness, Mina Sonya Fish Andersen United Community
Forgotten Story of Injustice. Edelschick Middle School
9:15 am Hammer v. Dagenhart: Child Labor Laws and Rights Esme Basile, Sonali Troy Beckman South View Middle School
Krishnan
9:30 am Copyright Act of 1976 Breccan McNamara, Ethan Eric Hanson Central Middle School
Cowdery, Kavin Meganathan
9:45 am The Role of International Human Rights Bode Robbins, Leor Noah Brentlinger Twin Cities German Immersion
Organizations in Preventing the Rwandan Genocide: Yemaneab, Markkon Charter School
Failures and Responsibilities Tesfayesus
10:15 am The Miranda Warning "The Rights of the Accused" Allie Hagen, Katie Mottl, Heidi O'Donnell Delano Public Schools
Lexi Thomas
10:30 am Karl Heinrich Ulrichs: Rights for Gay Men in the Melody Green, Harper Sarah Black, Hannah Highview Middle School
19th Century Kosec Crook
10:45 am March on Washington Ciaran Sherman-Conroy, Katie Craven Open World Learning
Otis Olson Secondary

Group Website



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Group Website
]
NATIONAL Building: Second Floor Room: 213 AB (Table 2): Team 70

I
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am Anne Frank Juniper Anderson, Lucy Tobias Aickin Anthony Middle School
Conrad, Margaret
Vokes-Ruffcorn

9:15am Lewis Hine Photography: Labor Rights for Children CJ Schmidt, Lucy Nilsson Annmarie McConville Nativity of Our Lord
and Responsibilities for Adults
9:30 am The Black Sox Scandal Caitlin McCabe, Leatrice Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
Cox
9:45 am Nazi Human Experimentation Chloe Mowery, Julia Troy Beckman South View Middle School
Reichart, Mya Bulver
10:15 am The Chornobyl Accident: The Devastation of an Hank Palmer, Jake Hunt, Heidi O'Donnell Delano Public Schools
Industrial City Kalen Maharas, Riley
O'Donnell
10:30 am The Cold War and Miracle on Ice Enzo Valentini, Maxwell Dustin Sharstrom St. Peter Middle School
Swenson
10:45 am The Assassination of Abraham Lincoln Dawson Tarvas, Henry Kristin Larson Stella Maris Academy
Hoberg

Group Website



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Group Website
]
NS Te).10 Building: Second Floor Room: 213 AB (Table 3): Team 71

HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am UDHR Aeris Hendricks, Ehna Katie Craven Open World Learning
Sommerville Secondary
9:15 am Patsy Mink's Fight for Women's Rights Mira Reddy, Miri Ryan Olson Anthony Middle School
Shinar-Baker
9:30 am Native American Fishing Rights in Minnesota: Arthur Hegstrom, Henry Heidi O'Donnell Delano Public Schools
Leading the Way for Rights in the Midwest Werth
9:45 am Failed Rights for All: The Equal Rights Amendment Grace Berseth, Milija Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
Halvorson, Sonora Brandt
10:15 am Treatment of POWs In WWII Ivan Nguyen, Jayden Rachel Boughton DaVinci Academy
Obonyo, Samuel Gonzalez
10:30 am Jim Thorpe: Rights and Responsibilities in Sports Callen Sykora, Drew Connor Dustin Sharstrom St. Peter Middle School
10:45 am Astronaut Rights and NASA's Responsibility: The Annika Niemela, Rebecca Danielle Kelm Buffalo Community Middle
Challenger Explosion Koch School

Group Website



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Group Website
]
NATIONAL Building: Second Floor Room: 212 B (Table 1): Team 72

I
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am The Willmar 8 Andie Marthaler, Emma Dustin Sharstrom St. Peter Middle School
Barnick
9:15 am Jonas Salk: The Man Who Killed Thousands to Nicholas Schendel, Nik Ryan Olson Anthony Middle School
Save Millions Resar, William Davidson
9:30 am Deborah Sampson Audrey Hieb, Kali Moe Ron Hustvedt Salk STEM Middle School
9:45 am The L.A. Riots of 1992 Andrew Springmeyer, Jared Shogren Orono Middle School
Charlie Stegemann
10:15 am The Berlin Airlift Mission Adam Mardi, Joseph Munion Rachel Boughton DaVinci Academy
10:30 am Rosalie Wahl and the Task Force for Gender Avery Maharas, Juliana Heidi O'Donnell Delano Public Schools
Fairness in the Courts Wendland, Saoirse Burke
10:45 am The Outer Space Treaty Kieran Kilsdonk, Mateo Kristin Larson Stella Maris Academy
Watson

Group Website



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Group Website
]
NATIONAL Building: Second Floor Room: 212 B (Table 2): Team 73

I
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am The Articles of Confederation Alyvia Olness Bowen, Lilah Erica Hunt Global Arts Plus Upper
Panitzke
9:15 am The Big Sandy Lake Tragedy of 1850 Louisa Lindfors, Petra Carrie Newman Murray Middle School
Mueller
9:30 am The Chinese Exclusion Act Elijah Neel, Kayla Duong, Rachel Boughton DaVinci Academy
Riley Munion
9:45 am From Behind Barbed Wire: Taking Responsibility Cullen Pilon, Theo Roark Jenny Monroe Sanford Middle School
when Rights were Revoked
10:15 am The 54th Massachusetts Regiment Asher Truax, Cole Jared Shogren Orono Middle School
Brinkmeyer, Nicholas
Lindquist
10:30 am Furman v. Georgia: A Black on White Case Cora Boyack, Emilia Bidle, Heidi O'Donnell Delano Public Schools
Madelynn Knisley
10:45 am Patients' Bill of Rights: Protecting Voices and Akshaya Ramanujam, Eric Hanson Central Middle School
Choices in Healthcare Sonakshi Dwivedi

Group Website



NHD MN State History Day: Junior Group Website
]
NS Te).10 Building: Second Floor Room: 212 B (Table 3): Team 74

HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am The Namibian Apartheid: How the Namibian People Charlie Ashton, Julian Noah Brentlinger Twin Cities German Immersion
Fought for their Freedom Panzer, Soren Chesla Charter School
9:15 am Rights of Japanese Americans in World War Il Hudson Ticknor, Peter Cindy Nelson Olson Middle School
Stacy
9:30 am Jane Goodall and the Study of Chimpanzees Easton Krebsbach, Landon Hannah Crook Highview Middle School
Price
9:45 am The Right to Mail Ingrid Sheu, Narah Ailabouni Carrie Newman Murray Middle School
10:15 am The National Park Service Ja’Mel Williams, Javier Carrie Newman Murray Middle School
Cerda, Robinson Courtney
10:30 am Furman v. Georgia Brielle Runningen, Elle Huy Nguyen Mariner Middle School
Greeninger, Isla Bloomquist,
Khloe Rigwald
10:45 am The Minnesota Miracle of 1971: An Educator's Dallin Jerman, Karston Danielle Kelm Buffalo Community Middle
Miracle Perkins School

Group Website



NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

MN State History Day: Senior Individual Website

Building: Second Floor

Room

: 210 AB (Table 1): Team 75

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am ARight to be Seen: How the Special Olympics Frances Bull Joelle Stangler Roosevelt High School
Highlighted the Responsibility to Provide Equal
Opportunities for All

9:15 am Rights and Responsibilities in Bill Mauldin's WWII Finn Martin Doug Hoverson Saint Thomas Academy
Coverage

9:30 am Hot Off the Press: Eva Gay Writing for Rights, Keagan Corcoran Jenn Androsky Cretin-Derham Hall
Responsibilities, and Reform

9:45 am Nelson Mandela. South Africa’s Wallow To Freedom Chakiso Mcquen Patterson Michael Bennett DelLaSalle High School

10:15 am US v. Thind Anand Kleinschmit Asha Odeh Roosevelt High School

10:30 am Finishing The Puzzle: The Guano Islands Act of Ella Haggerty Matt Moore Mankato West Senior High
1865

10:45 am Pink Triangle: A Symbol of the History of the Han Hua Elizabeth Stevenson Cotter School

Journey to Reclaim Rights for LGBTQ Community
Worldwide

Individual Website



NHD MN State History Day: Senior Individual Website
]
R Building: Second Floor Room: 210 AB (Table 2): Team 76

I
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am The Good Friday Agreement: The Role of Rights and Maggie Jansen Katie Craven Open World Learning
Responsibilities in Sectarian Violence Secondary

9:15 am Viva La Huelga: The Delano Grape Strike Andres Garcia Martin Marrin DelLaSalle High School

9:30 am The Puerto Rican Birth Control Trials: The Right and Matilda Grey Joelle Stangler Roosevelt High School
Responsibility to Informed Consent

9:45 am The Palmer Raids: Balancing National Security Nico Allen Juliana Allen Eden Prairie High School
Against Individual Rights

10:15 am The Espionage of Klaus Fuchs Khunnaphat Muepae Abby Mund Harding Senior High

10:30 am Surgery With Kitchenware Julia Cooper Jenn Androsky Cretin-Derham Hall

10:45 am Rights vs. Responsibilities: Uranium Mining on Tavin Roth Catherine Nachbar Duluth East High School

Navajo Land

Individual Website



NHD

______ ___ |
NATIONAL
I
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate

Title

MN State History Day: Senior Individual Website

Building: Second Floor

Students

Teacher

Room: 210 AB (Table 3): Team 77

School

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:30 am
9:45 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

Jenson v. Eveleth Taconite Company: Establishing
Employer Responsibility to Protect Women's Rights
to Workplace Safety

The Radium Girls: Pioneers of Workplace Justice
and Workers' Rights

World War II's D-Day: The Battle of Normandy
The Genocide of Greed: How Qil Killed the Osage

The Boundary Waters Canoe Area Wilderness Act
of 1978: Protecting Americans' Right to Pristine
Wilderness

Brown v. Board of Education

The Right To Repair

Zeina Al-Ramahi

Heidi Bull

Noor Alaoua
Molly Magee

Margaret Johnson

Kyla Laguda

Caledon Lessman

Individual Website

Courtney Major

Joelle Stangler

Huyam Dakkam
Martin Marrin

Catherine Nachbar

Jenn Androsky

Angela Beckel

Edina High School

Roosevelt High School

Al-Amal School
Del.aSalle High School

Duluth East High School

Cretin-Derham Hall

Jackson County Central
Schools
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I
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Fred Korematsu - “It may take time to prove you're Ayisha Shaikh, Sabrina Huyam Dakkam Al-Amal School
right, but you have to stick to it.”: Resisting Abdulla
Internment During WWII
9:15 am The Broadcast that Changed Radio: Orson Welles’ Dexter Haeg, Henry Eldred Michael Bennett DelLaSalle High School
War of the Worlds
9:30 am The Rights and Responsibilities of College Brooks Borman, Cory Doug Hoverson Saint Thomas Academy
Protesters Bustamante Chicaiza,
Teddy Petschel
9:45 am The Tanzimat Reforms: Expanding Ottoman Rights Emily Totushek, Kathryn Katie Craven Open World Learning
and Introducing Civic Responsibilities Totushek Secondary
10:15 am Willie O'Ree Jake Palen, Torin Tompkins Jenn Androsky Cretin-Derham Hall
10:30 am The 1920s Jazz Age Anna Heyda, Gabriella Christian Bjornson Bethlehem Academy
Pavek, Olivia DeGrood
10:45 am Another Day Older and Deeper in Debt: The West Daniel Reimann, John Doug Hoverson Saint Thomas Academy
Virginia Mine Wars Parkos, Nathan Vo
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I
HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School
9:00 am Black Panther Party Isiah Molina, Khalyse Katie Craven Open World Learning
Calloway, Sir Nakhai Secondary
Guy-Cornelious
9:15 am The Bill of Rights Rahma Dol, Salma Hassan Huyam Dakkam Al-Amal School
9:30 am Jackie Robinson Ben Salvato, Nathan Harris Jenn Androsky Cretin-Derham Hall
mason
9:45 am The Great Mill Disaster: An Explosive Rights Vivian Krocheski-Meyer, Michael Bennett, DelaSalle High School
Reform Mason Kujawa Martin Marrin
10:15 am “The Brilliancy Towards Inclusivity”: Rights and Jack Kelly, Owen Leroe, Doug Hoverson Saint Thomas Academy
Responsibilities Regarding the Disabled in The Will Hornig
United States of America
10:30 am John Doar's KKK Trials Anfa Hassan, Faisa Daud Matt Moore Mankato West Senior High
10:45 am Auschwitz: The Death Camp Mia Henriksen, Nora Theiss Alexander Medina Waubun-Ogema-White Earth
Schools

Group Website
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HISTORY DAY.

Time Entry # Affiliate Title Students Teacher School

9:00 am The Lavender Scare: How the Responsibility of the Gaven Maki-Jones, Allison Tucker North Lakes Academy
Government Overstepped the Rights of the LGBTQ+ Remington Ost

9:15 am The Lacey Act Katie Zima, Olivia Adams Alexander Medina Waubun-Ogema-White Earth

Schools

9:30 am The Hidden Chains: The Legacy of the 1986 Kymani McLane-Taylor, Tom Lachermeier North Community High School
Anti-Drug Act Mikequan Garrett

9:45 am Chernobyl: Courage of people Amid the Failure of Haotian Ma, Haoyang Jenn Androsky Cretin-Derham Hall
Responsibility Zhang, Ruichen Ge

10:15 am The Birth of the Women's Rights Movement: Rights Colin Shea, Emmett Lee Doug Hoverson Saint Thomas Academy

and Responsibilities in Mass Protest at The 1848
Seneca Falls Woman's Rights Convention

10:30 am The Development of Anesthesia in the 1800s Abigeya Akalewold, Melissa Asha Odeh Roosevelt High School
Osornio

Group Website





